Features
	� Up to 4 hot-swappable CPU node boards with single Intel® Xeon® 6
Processors
	� Up to 8 DDR5 6400MHz RDIMM sockets (per node)
	� Flexible I/O configuration with up to 2 x PCIe Gen5 x16 slots (half length,
low profile) (per node) (depends on SKU)
	� Supports 1 x PCIe Gen5 x16 OCP 3.0 mezzanine card (per node)
	� Redundant M.2 storage devices & optional one E3.S NVMe SSD slot (per

*1. Depends on the system configuration.
*2. Please contact your local Advantech sales representative for other SKU demands
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SKY-9236S3-L6A00 SKY-9236S3 Barebone, 4 x MIC-8340 CPU nodes,
2 x AC 2000W PSUs, 12 x 3.5" SATA HDD slots
SKY-9236S3
Front View Rear View
3 5" SATA HDD
Power & UID
HHHL PCle Gen5 x16 slot OCP 3.0 Mezz
2000W Redundant
Power Supply
E3.S NVMe SSD or
HHHL PCle x16 slot
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
SKY-9234S3-SLR SKY-9234S Slide Rail
SKY-9234S3-PSU01 SKY-9234S 2000W AC PSU
NOTE: Please contact your local Advantech sales representative for more information of system
configurations.